A----- RevA 09272023
Project_____________________________
Item #_____________________________
Quantity_ __________________________
GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP
Model Shown ARGF-10-NVL-126
Shown with optional casters.
DESCRIPTION

requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
American Range is a quality
manufacturer of commercial
cooking equipment. Because
of continuing product
improvements these
specifications are subject to
change without prior notice.
ARGF-36G-4B 222,000 (65) 4 36" (914 MM) 765 (347)
ARGF-36G-4B-CL-126R 217,000 (64) 4 36" (914 MM) 849 (385)
ARGF-36G-4B-NVL-126R 217,000 (64) 4 36" (914 MM) 838 (380)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
ARGF-10 312,000 (91) 10 N/A 732 (332)
ARGF-10-CL-126R 307,000 (90) 10 N/A 816 (370)
ARGF-10-NVL-126R 307,000 (90) 10 N/A 805 (365)
ARGF-24G-6B 252,000 (74) 6 24" (610 MM) 757 (343)
ARGF-24G-6B-CL-126R 247,000 (72) 6 24" (610 MM) 841 (381)
ARGF-24G-6B-NVL-126R 247,000 (72) 6 24" (610 MM) 830 (376)
TOP
24"
(609) 11"
(279)